Magnificent Bharat

21 & 22 December 2023

Venue: NHPS Campus



Venue: Auditorium

Atulya Bharat - A Kaleidoscope

HUM BENGALI-50NG

RADHA KRISHNA-DANCE

HOW TO CATCH THE
GODDESS-PLAY

DOHE

DRAMATIC MONMOLOGUE

BANGALORE TRAFFIC
BLUES-PLAY

FOLK DANCES OF INDIA
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NATH TAGORE
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VIJAYEE BHAVA-DANCE
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DIGITAL INDIA-
HIMDI PLAY

HACHEVU KANNADA DA
DEEPA-S5ONG

DECLAMATION-
BASAVANNA

NAMAAMI NAMAAMI-DANCE

DRAMATIC MONOLOGUE

EAMSALE-FOLK DANCE

FOUR FINGERED ARCHER

CHIHNAPPA-DAMCE

THE MAGICAL FLUTE

DRAUPADI-DANCE

2 MIN

4 MIN

15 MIN

8 MIN

1 MIN

& MIN

4 MIN

2 MIN

2 MIN

6 MIN

3 MIN

2 MIN

5 MIN

2 MIN

5 MIN

8 MIN

5 MIN

I MIN

5MIN




Roomwise Exhibition Details
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THECHNG

| LFE STLLS

| CLASSROOM  RIEET
 MATHEMATICS
 MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE

SULTURAL EVENT
| VALUES PLUS

ROBOTICS A A

UFESKILLS

| NAME OF THE ROOM
| GANITAM - Shuriya Se Aranta

PRAMILIKA - As Enigma

WIGHTAMNAM = Bharve Kal aur A

i Samryddh Dharst

Pragati ki Aur

: Exploring the Phases of indian English Literature: A Literary Joumey

BAarat Toon Exdrest

: Kalastmalk
Chicrakoot

Marovigysnlc YatraA joarfey towardi paychology Lmestsl wellbaing

: Manovigyanic Yatra- A journey tomards pavchology Amental welldeng

TechVistara = Expanding the horizons of Tech

- Swaatmasnam Sodha

Canitgyan

| Ganitalokaha
MirvaTetkie

Abhryantric-tantra

| Jeevan i Shuruaat
: Jeev Vigysan
. Adwiliys Rasiyan pad
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| Capta Oyssotum.-Usveiling the epoch of Magnificest Bharat
. Bdarat DarbarJntocking the essence of the Union Covernment
Adwitiys PrakrithUnigue Nature

Mangsthal Tala Roop-Desert Topography

 Pragatishes! Brarat
| Mostwyika safer

| Beahmand

| Ko

- shodh

ATULYA BHARAT

' Purvagara Mang - Ancestral Home



